BUILDING STATISTICS

Source: Township of Wilmot

Development Services

MONTH OF DECEMBER

Number of Permits Issued
Dwelling Units Constructed
Dwelling Units Demolished

Residential - New Dwelling Units
Residential - Addition/Alteration
Residential - Accessory
Agricultural - New

Agricultural - Addition/Alteration
Commercial - New

Commercial - Addition/Alteration
Industrial - New

Industrial - Addition/Alteration
Institutional - New

Institutional - Addition/Alteration
Miscellaneous

Total Construction Value
YEAR TO DATE
Number of Permits Issued

Number of Dwelling Units
Total Construction Value

10 Year Average

23
15
0

3,098,889
185,556
28,333
83,889
5,556
5,556
38,889
33,889
118,889
113,889
27,222
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1,470,000
195,000

35,000

2,210,000
2014
383

105
45,459,000

2015

520,000
290,000

5,000
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$ 815,000
2015
339

57
$ 35,146,000

DECEMBER 2015

Residential - New

Agricultural - New

NEW HAMBURG

1102 Erb's Road W

17 Angus Glen Lane

158 Piccadilly Square

Residential - Alteration

28 Jacob Cressman Drive
3643 Huron Road

638 Main Street

401-144 Forrest Avenue E
402-144 Forrest Avenue E

172 Hostetler Road
216 Steinman Street
78 Waterloo Street
1383 Huron Road
1074 Witmer Road

Residential - Demolition

4084 Bridge Street




