BUILDING STATIS	CS	3			Source: Township of Wilmot Development Services	
MONTH OF DECEMBER	10 `	Year Average		2014		2015
Number of Permits Issued		23		19		14
Dwelling Units Constructed		15		5		2
Dwelling Units Demolished		0		0		1
Residential - New Dwelling Units	\$	3,098,889	\$	1,470,000	\$	520,000
Residential - Addition/Alteration	\$	185,556	\$	195,000	\$	290,000
Residential - Accessory	\$	28,333	\$	-	\$	-
Agricultural - New	\$	83,889	\$	35,000	\$	5,000
Agricultural - Addition/Alteration	\$	5,556	\$	-	\$	-
Commercial - New	\$	5,556	\$	-	\$	-
Commercial - Addition/Alteration	\$	38,889	\$	10,000	\$	-
Industrial - New	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
Industrial - Addition/Alteration	\$	33,889	\$	-	\$	-
Institutional - New	\$	118,889	\$	-	\$	-
Institutional - Addition/Alteration	\$	113,889	\$	500,000	\$	-
Miscellaneous	\$	27,222	\$	-	\$	-
Total Construction Value	\$	3,740,556	\$	2,210,000	\$	815,000
YEAR TO DATE	10 Y	Year Average		2014		2015
Number of Permits Issued		437		383		339
Number of Dwelling Units		168		105		57
Total Construction Value	\$	56,662,000	\$	45,459,000	\$	35,146,000

DECEMBER 2015					
Residential - New		Agricultural - Nev	N		
NEW HAMBURG		1102 Erb's Road W			
17 Angus Glen Lane	158 Piccadilly Square				
Re					
28 Jacob Cressman Drive	172 Hostetler Road				
3643 Huron Road	216 Steinman Street				
638 Main Street	78 Waterloo Street				
401-144 Forrest Avenue E	1383 Huron Road				
402-144 Forrest Avenue E	1074 Witmer Road				
Res					
4084 Bridge Street					